
Fido’s Farm Nov 2022 SDT all results

Fido’s Farm Friends & Fleece SDT Nov 25, 2022 Open Results
Handler  & Dog Outrun 

(20)
Lift 
(10)

Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Shed 
(10)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Rochelle Stanford Fern O 0 0 1 6 0 0 7 93 1
Jeanne Boudrieau Pete O 2 0 3 4 4 1 14 86 2
Vicki Romero Stella O 0 1 3 11 0 0 15 85 3
Bob Dias Reese O 0 1 4 1 0 10 16 84 4
Bill Crawford Dot O 3 1 3 13 5 0 25 75 5
Kent Bradley BobbyBlue O 2 2 6 5 10 10 35 65
Bob Dias Hawk O 0 1 8 7 10 10 36 64
Mike Ruckstuhl Gimli O 1 1 8 6 10 10 36 64
Jody Brengan Sid O 3 2 8 5 10 10 38 62
Anne Kerker Mnx O 3 2 4 14 10 10 43 57
Diane Mitchell Luke O 2 1 6 18 10 10 47 53
Laurie Politte Fanni O 2 2 15 12 10 10 51 49
Vicki Romero Kate O 2 2 12 25 10 10 52 48
Bob Hickman MacGyver O 4 3 7 RT RT
Rochelle Stanford Rain O 0 0 15 RT RT
Kent Bradley BobbyBlue ONC 1 5 DQ DQ



Fido’s Farm SDT Nov 25, 2022 Pro-Novice Results

Fido’s Farm Friends & Fleece SDT Nov 26, 2022 Open Results

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Raenell Doyle Jolie PN 0 0 4 4 0 8 82 1
Bob Dias Aurora PN 2 4 1 7 0 14 76 2
Misti Chastain Hawk PN 0 0 1 14 1 16 74 3
Ann Leroux Loki PN 0 0 11 9 0 20 70 4
Karyl Hansen Betelgeuse PN 0 0 2 22 0 24 66 5
Jeanne Boudrieau Mac PN 0 2 8 15 0 25 65
Jeanne Boudrieau Mike PN 5 5 6 12 0 28 62
Jennie McInnis Joe PN 0 1 13 30 10 54 35
Lori Mannas Ren PN 0 2 RT RT
Bob Hickman Chance PN 8 9 RT RT
Lori Mannas Bae PN 6 9 RT RT
Jody Brengan Loot PN 0 2 13 RT RT



Fido’s Farm Friends & Fleece SDT Nov 26, 2022 Nursery Results

Handler  & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift 
(10)

Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Shed 
(10)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Vicki Romero Stella O 0 0 0 4 1 0 5 95 1
Bill Crawford Dot O 0 0 5 3 1 0 9 91 2
Kent Bradley BobbyBlue O 0 0 4 15 0 0 19 81 3
Jeanne Boudrieau Pete O 0 1 3 2 10 10 26 74 4
Norm Rivers Blake O 4 1 7 17 1 0 30 70 5
Mike Ruckstuhl Gimli O 3 2 10 15 2 0 32 68 6
Vicki Romero Kate O 0 0 10 10 3 10 33 67 7
Rochelle Stanford Rain O 1 1 5 7 10 10 34 66 8
Laurie Politte Fanni O 2 2 15 8 1 10 38 62
Bob Dias Hawk O 0 1 4 14 10 10 39 61
Norm Rivers Teak O 7 4 5 7 10 10 43 57
Bob Dias Reese O 0 0 2 30 10 10 52 48
Anne Kerker Mnx O 3 3 9 20 10 10 55 45
Bob Hickman MacGyver O 2 0 10 28 10 10 60 40
Diane Mitchell Luke O 2 2 18 22 10 10 64 36
Robert Schooley Kate O 2 3 19 RT RT
Rochelle Stanford Fern O 0 1 8 RT RT



Fido’s Farm SDT Nov 26, 2022 Pro-Novice Results

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Raenell Doyle Jolie Nur 0 2 2 5 0 9 81 1

Bill Crawford Conn NUR 0 0 1 10 1 12 78 2

Mike Ruckstuhl Rix NUR 1 1 7 18 0 27 63 3

Lori Mannas Ren NUR RT RT

Ann Leroux Loki NUR 0 1 16 RT RT

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Karyl Hansen Betelgeuse PN 0 0 2 6 0 8 82 1
Raenell Doyle Jolie PN 0 0 4 4 0 8 82 2
Pam Reeves Agnes PN 0 2 2 21 0 25 65 3
Lori Mannas Bae PN 7 1 5 17 0 30 60 4
Ann Leroux Loki PN 0 0 5 28 1 34 56 5
Kathy Rivers Abe PN 0 0 5 20 10 35 55 6
Jeanne Boudrieau Mike PN 6 7 16 28 2 59 31
Bob Hickman Chance PN 4 3 10 RT RT
Bob Dias Aurora PN 2 1 5 RT RT



Fido’s Farm Friends & Fleece SDT Nov 26, 2022 Open NC Results

 Fido’s Farm Friends & Fleece SDT Nov 27, 2022 Novice Results

Norm Rivers Josh PN 1 4 18 RT RT
Robert Schooley Cal PN RT RT
Jeanne Boudrieau Mac PN 0 3 RT RT

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Handler  & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift 
(10)

Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Shed 
(10)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Pam Reeves Agnes ONC 4 0 2 12 10 10 38 NC 1
Bill Crawford Conn ONC 0 0 18 9 RT NC

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Pen (10) Total Pts 
off

Final 
Score

Place

Beth Lang Wick Nov 10 4 5 6 25 35 1

Alicia Gonzales Leo Nov RT RT

Liz Spencer Tug nov 4 4 6 RT RT

Alicia Gonzales Leo NNC NC

Ann Leroux Loki NNC NC

Beth Lang Wick Nov NC



Fido’s Farm Friends & Fleece SDT Nov 27, 2022 Ranch Results
Handler & Dog Outrun 

(20)
Lift (10) Fetch 

(20)
Drive 
(20)

Pen (10) Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Raenell Doyle Pearl R 6 4 4 7 1 22 58 1
Beth Lang Wick R 8 4 4 14 0 30 50 2
Karen Mason Reata R 2 2 6 14 7 31 49 3
Barbara Caswell Beau R 0 4 8 16 6 34 46 4
Heather Smith Jac R 6 4 9 18 10 47 33 5
Hera Mincove Bit R 3 6 RT RT
Amy Aitken Kim R 0 1 4 15 RT RT
Heather Smith Swift R 2 2 9 RT RT
Breanna Castell Earl R 4 4 8 RT RT
Alicia Gonzales Leo R 4 4 5 RT RT
Liz Spencer Tug R 4 4 10 RT RT
Ann Leroux Loki R 19 5 10 RT RT
Barbara Caswell Beau RNC 2 5 8 15 6 NC
Alicia Gonzales Leo RNC RT NC
Hera Minkove Bit RNC 4 5 RT NC
Breanna Castell Earl RNC 2 4 4 RT NC



Fido’s Farm SDT Nov 27, 2022 Pro-Novice Results

Liz Spencer Tug RNC 2 2 4 RT NC

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(20)

Pen (10) Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Pam Reeves Agnes PN 1 2 6 13 0 22 68 1
Julie Mabe Dolly PN 2 4 9 12 0 27 63 2
Beth Fabel Jolene PN 2 4 8 10 4 28 62 3
Patricia Cosgrove Lace PN 1 2 10 18 0 31 59 4
Jennie McInnis Joe PN 2 2 10 20 5 39 51 5
Laurene Stepan Jess PN 6 8 15 10 2 41 49 6
Raenell Doyle Pearl PN 10 8 12 13 2 45 45 7
Barbara Caswell Beau PN 4 5 10 RT RT
Misti Chastain Hawk PN 2 1 11 RT RT
Amy Aitken Kim PN RT RT
Ann Leroux Loki PN RT RT
Susan Ritz Cub PN 1 1 5 RT RT



Fido’s Farm Friends & Fleece SDT Nov 27, 2022 Open NC Results

Breanna Castell Earl PN 8 9 15 RT RT
MarilyneCunningtonJamie PN 19 1 8 RT RT
Karen Mason Reata PN 19 RT RT
Julie Mabe Dolly PNNC 4 0 10 8 1 NC
Beth Fabel JOLENE PNNC 2 2 4 8 10 NC
Amy Aitken Kim PNNC RT NC
Susan Ritz Cub PNNC 4 3 RT NC
Marilyne Cunnington Jamie 
PNNC

2 5 15 RT NC

Laurene Stepan Jess PNNC RT NC

Handler & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift (10) Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Handler  & Dog Outrun 
(20)

Lift 
(10)

Fetch 
(20)

Drive 
(30)

Shed 
(10)

Pen 
(10)

Total 
Pts off

Final 
Score

Place

Patricia Cosgrove Lace ONC 0 1 6 RT NC


